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Journal ISSN Website Discipline IF 

European Journal of Mechanics - A/Solids 0997-7538 
https://www.journals.elsevier.com/european-journal-of-mechanics-a-

solids  
Mechanical Engineering 2.8 

Extreme Mechanics Letters 2352-4316 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/extreme-mechanics-letters  Mechanical Engineering ESCI 

Probabilistic Engineering Mechanics 0266-8920 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/probabilistic-engineering-mechanics  Mechanical Engineering 1.7 

Engineering Fracture Mechanics 0013-7944 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/engineering-fracture-mechanics  Mechanical Engineering 2.58 

Mechanics Research Communications 0093-6413 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/mechanics-research-communications  Mechanical Engineering 1.64 

Mechanics of Materials  0167-6636 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/mechanics-of-materials  Mechanical Engineering 2.69 

Theoretical and Applied Mechanics Letters 2095-0349 
https://www.journals.elsevier.com/theoretical-and-applied-mechanics-

letters  
Mechanical Engineering ESCI 

Computer Methods In Applied Mechanics And 

Engineering 
0045-7825 

https://www.journals.elsevier.com/computer-methods-in-applied-

mechanics-and-engineering  
Mechanical Engineering 4.4 

Journal of Rock Mechanics and Geotechnical 

Engineering 
2589-0417 

https://www.journals.elsevier.com/journal-of-rock-mechanics-and-

geotechnical-engineering  
Mechanical Engineering ESCI 

Physica A: Statistical Mechanics and its 

Applications 
0378-4371 

https://www.journals.elsevier.com/physica-a-statistical-mechanics-and-its-

applications  
Mechanical Engineering 2.13 

International Journal of Non-Linear Mechanics 0020-7462 
https://www.journals.elsevier.com/international-journal-of-non-linear-

mechanics  
Mechanical Engineering 2.16 

Journal of Non-Newtonian Fluid Mechanics 0377-0257 
https://www.journals.elsevier.com/journal-of-non-newtonian-fluid-

mechanics  
Mechanical Engineering 2.29 

Journal of the Mechanics and Physics of Solids  0022-5096 
https://www.journals.elsevier.com/journal-of-the-mechanics-and-physics-

of-solids  
Mechanical Engineering 3.5 

International Journal of Rock Mechanics and 

Mining Sciences 
1365-1609 

https://www.journals.elsevier.com/international-journal-of-rock-

mechanics-and-mining-sciences  
Mechanical Engineering 2.8 

Experimental Thermal And Fluid Science 0894-1777 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/experimental-thermal-and-fluid-science  Mechanical Engineering 3.2 
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International Journal of Solids and Structures 0020-7683 
https://www.journals.elsevier.com/international-journal-of-solids-and-
structures  

Mechanical Engineering 2.56 

International Journal of Mechanical Sciences 0020-7403 
https://www.journals.elsevier.com/international-journal-of-mechanical-

sciences  
Mechanical Engineering 3.5 

Engineering Structures 0141-0296 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/engineering-structures  Mechanical Engineering 2.7 

Composites Part B: Engineering  1359-8368 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/composites-part-b-engineering  Mechanical Engineering 4.9 

Engineering Fracture Mechanics 0013-7944 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/engineering-fracture-mechanics  Mechanical Engineering 2.6 

Materials Science and Engineering: B 0921-5107 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/materials-science-and-engineering-b  Mechanical Engineering 3.3 

Materials Science and Engineering: C 0928-4931 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/materials-science-and-engineering-c  Mechanical Engineering 5.08 

Materials Science and Engineering: A 0921-5093 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/materials-science-and-engineering-a  Mechanical Engineering 3.4 

Archives of Civil and Mechanical Engineering 1644-9665 
https://www.journals.elsevier.com/archives-of-civil-and-mechanical-

engineering  
Mechanical Engineering 2.7 

Materials Science and Engineering: R: Reports 0927-796X 
https://www.journals.elsevier.com/materials-science-and-engineering-r-

reports  
Mechanical Engineering 24.5 

Computer Methods in Applied Mechanics and 

Engineering 
0045-7825 

https://www.journals.elsevier.com/computer-methods-in-applied-

mechanics-and-engineering  
Mechanical Engineering 4.4 

International Journal of Mechanical Sciences 0020-7403 
https://www.journals.elsevier.com/international-journal-of-mechanical-

sciences  
Mechanical Engineering 3.5 

Theoretical and Applied Mechanics Letters 2095-0349 
https://www.journals.elsevier.com/theoretical-and-applied-mechanics-

letters  
Mechanical Engineering ESCI 

Composite Structures 0263-8223 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/composite-structures  Mechanical Engineering 4.1 

International Journal of Solids and Structures 0020-7683 
https://www.journals.elsevier.com/international-journal-of-solids-and-

structures  
Mechanical Engineering 2.5 

European Journal of Mechanics - A/Solids 0997-7538 
https://www.journals.elsevier.com/european-journal-of-mechanics-a-
solids  

Mechanical Engineering 2.8 

Extreme Mechanics Letters 2352-4316 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/extreme-mechanics-letters  Mechanical Engineering ESCI 
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Mechanism and Machine Theory 0094-114X https://www.journals.elsevier.com/mechanism-and-machine-theory  Mechanical Engineering 2.7 

Flow Measurement and Instrumentation 0955-5986 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/flow-measurement-and-instrumentation  Mechanical Engineering 1.04 

Journal of Fluids and Structures 0889-9746 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/journal-of-fluids-and-structures  Mechanical Engineering 2.4 

Engineering Science and Technology, an 

International Journal 
2215-0986 

https://www.journals.elsevier.com/engineering-science-and-technology-

an-international-journal  
Mechanical Engineering ESCI 

Computational Materials Science 0927-0256 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/computational-materials-science  Mechanical Engineering 2.5 
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